
DM STÅ NATIONELL 2014
JUNIOR FINAL

SKYTTENS NAMN GRUND 1*5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA

1 Linn Holmström L20 392 51,8 10,2 10,1 10,1 9,8 10,6 494,6

2 Emanuel Söderlund L17 378 49,2 9,2 9,3 10,5 9,3 10,7 476,2

3 Kristian Jacobsson L17 377 48,9 10,5 9,9 9,2 8,5 8,2 472,2

4 Malin Stafås L17 376 48,6 9,8 9,8 8 9,8 10,1 472,1

5 Elin Arnesson L15 373 48,8 10,6 9 9,8 10 9,7 470,9

6 Erik Johansson L20 365 51,4 9,6 10,3 9,7 10,2 10,1 466,3

7 Jesper Nilsson L13 330 40,9 9,3 9,2 9,2 10,9 6,3 415,8

8 Simon Heder L15 333 37,3 9 9,3 7,1 8,9 8,6 413,2

0

DM STÅ NATIONELL 2014

ÖPPEN FINAL

SKYTTENS NAMN GRUND 1*5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA

0

1 Linn Holmström L20 392 52,1 10,7 10,4 9,7 10,9 10,1 495,9

2 Emanuel Söderlund L17 378 49,9 10 10,2 10,6 9,7 10 478,4

3 Malin Stafås L17 376 49,6 10,2 9,9 10,6 9,8 9,9 476

4 Kristian Jacobsson L17 377 47,3 8,8 9,8 10,7 9,1 10,2 472,9

5 Elin Arnesson L15 373 48,8 8,3 10,3 10,2 9 9,9 469,5

6 Johan Gustavsson L4 369 48,8 9,4 8,9 10,1 10,7 8,9 465,8

7 Erik Johansson L20 365 51,2 8,4 9,7 9,1 10,5 10,1 464

8 Simon Heder L15 333 46,3 7,9 9,3 9,3 10,4 8,3 424,5



DM STÅ NATIONELL 2014

VETERAN FINAL

SKYTTENS NAMN GRUND 1*5 6 7 8 9 10 SUMMA

1 Bo Knoblauch 328 44,3 9,3 9,9 9,6 6,3 6,5 413,9
2 0
3 0

GRUNDOMGÅN DM STÅ NATIONELT SKYTTE VÄRMLAND 2014

L13s Namn Förening Resultat
1 Jesper Nilsson Arvika 330

L15s
1 Elin Arnesson Eda 373
2 Simon Heder K/U 333

L17
1 Emanuel Söderlund K-Hamn 378
2 Kristian Jakobsson Filipstad 377
3 Malin Stafås S-E 376
4 Joel Skoglund K/U 323

L20
1 Linn Holmström Filipstad 392
2 Erik Johansson Lekvattnet 365

L4
1 Johan Gustavsson K/U 369

L55
1 Bo Knoblauch K/U 328


